2014

Guardians MN Magicians Eskimos

1 Levi Snelson 7 Evian Maatz Blake Berling

2 Kevin Kronlund 9 Keegan Harlan Ezekiel Cadwell
3 Gabriella Doering 97 Charles Hood Cooper Clyne

4 CharlieFinstad 37 Henry Barke Will  Joslin

5 Easton Turnquist 3 CarsonBerryman Miles Krebsbach
6 Trent Brzezinski 91 Tyler Vinge Aaron MclLeod

7 Anders Jaquish 29 Avery Westphal Tyler Ohmann
8 Henry Bresina 8 Jackson Walker Zennon Placek

9 Ava  Flannery Jacob Huberty Gunnar Root

10 Jace Koehler Jack Tanberg Kellen Schultz

11 Sterling Millis Jonah Ostrowski Wesley Schumacher
12 Jacob Kotewa Lou Altermatt Drew Stepka

13 Cal  Stoykovich Jordan Syverson Brooks Terry

14 William Starks Caleb Owler Sutton Uecker
15 Maxwell Focht Leo Johnston Brooks Young

16 Sam Atkins Frederick laria

Tommy Chicago Rivertown Muskies Blue Blaze Gold

9
80

30
11
33
64
97
91
99
7

36

Jack Cooper
Easton Keefe
Brennan Eklund
WesleySchweich
Callen Schneider
Jolen Webinger
Steel Hild
Logan Peterson
Noah Klammer
Jaxson Pietsch
Cade Cook

Cal Kochendorfer
Rhett Slipka

9
18
3
13
4
19
1
26
10
11
22
77
6
7
97
32

Stanley Bushman
Gunnar Decorsey
Cato Dobberke
Henry Doriott
Jackson Fischer
Bentley Hausauer
Parker Klug

Tate Leopold
Hudson Lewis
Noah Madden
Brody Mills
Asher Siverhus
Max  Sixt
Dylan Swenson
Dominic Tallarico
Jackson Traxler
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Blaze Black




